ANNUAL RETURN FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2013
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

SECTION 1

	Box no.
	
	Year ending 2010/11
	Year ending 2011/12
	Year ending 2012/13

	1
	Balances brought forward
	33867
	31888
	26939

	2
	Annual precept
	13000
	13000
	15000

	3
	Total other receipts
	2507
	3119
	4133

	4
	Staff costs
	3664
	2842
	3553

	5
	Loan interest/ capital repayments
	Nil
	Nil
	Nil

	6
	Total other payments
	13822
	18225
	11502

	7
	Balances carried forward
	31888
	26939
	31017

	8
	Total cash and short term investments
	31888
	26939
	31017

	9
	Total fixed assets and long term assets
	24225
	24225
	24411

	10
	Total borrowings
	Nil
	Nil
	Nil

	11
	Trust funds
	Nil
	Nil
	Nil








